NSTNST
NILESNILES
STEELSTEEL
TANKTANK
INCES 1898
TM
POWER PLATE WATER HEATING SYSTEM
The Niles Power Plates water heating system is a performance driven

Wall
Single
Wall
Double
Wall
Single
WallINCHES
F FED
Single Wall
Cold Water Boiler Water 180°F
Flow (GPM) Flow (GPH)
Temperature
In/Out Delta P (psi) Flow(GPM)
Boiler Return
Temperature Delta P (psi)
PPS-300 5 300 40-140°F 0.63 5 79 0.91
PPS-600 10 600 40-140°F 0.9 10 79 1.12
PPS-900 15 900 40-140°F 1.37 15 79 1.4
PPS-1200 20 1200 40-140°F 1.38 20 79 1.59
PPS-1500 25 1500 40-140°F 1.4 25 79 1.57
PPS-1800 30 1800 40-140°F 1.53 30 79 1.7
PPS-2400 40 2400 40-140°F 1.55 40 79 1.67
PPS-3000 50 3000 40-140°F 1.66 50 79 1.77
PPS-3600 60 3600 40-140°F 1.77 60 79 1.87
PPS-4200 70 4200 40-140°F 1.88 70 79 1.97
Model
0.3 5 0.35
0.33 10 0.36
0.38 15 0.39
0.41 20 0.42
0.44 25 0.44
0.47 30 0.47
0.51 40 0.51
0.58 50 0.58
1.04 65 1.19
0.92 72 0.96
Double Wall
Cold Water Boiler Water 180°F
Flow (GPM) Flow (GPH)
Temperature
In/Out Delta P (psi) Flow(GPM)
Boiler Return
Temperature Delta P (psi)
PPD-300 5 300 40-140°F 79
PPD-600 10 600 40-140°F 79
PPD-900 15 900 40-140°F 79
PPD-1200 20 1200 40-140°F 79
PPD-1500 25 1500 40-140°F 79
PPD-1800 30 1800 40-140°F 79
PPD-2400 40 2400 40-140°F 79
PPD-3000 50 3000 40-140°F 79
PPD-3600 60 3600 40-140°F 87
PPD-4200 70 4200 40-140°F 82
Model
POWER PLATE PERFORMANCE DATE
Standard Materials:
Cover Plates - 316L Stainless Steel